
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

33 

9 

3 

53 

41 

35 

99 

98 

18 

Name 

Gilbert Ang 

Marcus Chye 

Tan Pye Sen 

Mikko Nassi 

Halim Mu'azzam 

Sidqi Ahmad 

Shirendra Lawrence 

Leona Chin 

Azman Yahya 

Nat 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Finland 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Sri Lanka 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Class 

420R 

420R 

420R 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

420R 

Best Tm 

2:25.360 

2:25.741 

2:26.413 

2:34.824 

2:35.590 

2:37.568 

2:37.801 

2:38.602 

In Lap 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

5 

3 

11 

0 

Diff 

0.381 

1.053 

9.464 

10.230 

12.208 

12.441 

13.242 

Gap 

0.381 

0.672 

8.411 

0.766 

1.978 

0.233 

0.801 

Laps 

5 

4 

3 

4 

4 

9 

11 

11 

2nd Best 

2:25.397 

2:26.778 

2:29.878 

2:34.854 

2:35.668 

2:37.893 

2:38.273 

2:39.099 

Sorted on best lap time
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Malaysia Championship Series 2015 

Caterham Championship 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 16:00:00 

SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 5.543 km 

6/11/2015 16:00 
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