MALAYSIA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 2015







Orbits

06

Malaysia Championship Series 2015

SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 5.543 km

Caterham Championship Qualifying

6/11/2015 16:00

n					
Λ					
0					

Sorted on best lap time

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 16:00:00

Pos	No.	Name	Nat	Class	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Laps	2nd Best
1	33	Gilbert Ang	Malaysia	420R	2:25.360	1			5	2:25.397
2	9	Marcus Chye	Malaysia	420R	2:25.741	1	0.381	0.381	4	2:26.778
3	3	Tan Pye Sen	Malaysia	420R	2:26.413	2	1.053	0.672	3	2:29.878
4	53	Mikko Nassi	Finland	Supersport	2:34.824	3	9.464	8.411	4	2:34.854
5	41	Halim Mu'azzam	Malaysia	Supersport	2:35.590	2	10.230	0.766	4	2:35.668
6	35	Sidqi Ahmad	Malaysia	Supersport	2:37.568	5	12.208	1.978	9	2:37.893
7	99	Shirendra Lawrence	Sri Lanka	Supersport	2:37.801	3	12.441	0.233	11	2:38.273
8	98	Leona Chin	Malaysia	Supersport	2:38.602	11	13.242	0.801	11	2:39.099
9	18	Azman Yahya	Malaysia	420R		0				

Text

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
The limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time:

Chief Timekeeper:

Clerk of the Course: Haris Shamsee Fazli Mukhtar Affandi